Modular Grease
Trap MGTA
Installation
Requirements
Water Corporation
22 Ethel Ave Brookvale NSW 2100
Postal: PO Box 255 Collaroy NSW 2097
Freecall 1800 626 753

utilizing the benefits of the existing Surge Control Device design. Access has also been
improved with the inclusion of two Gas Tight access ports with a circular design lid. Platforms
(if required) shall need to be installed as per AS1657, UV Resistant, lightweight designed to fit
into one car park space. Contact Halgan on 1800 626 753 for additional information.
Model
Height -
mm
Width -
mm
Length -
mm
Volume
- Lt
Weight -
kg
MGTA1000 1500 700 2200 1000 140
MGTA1500 1500 700 2200 1500 140
MGTA2000 1500 1250 2600 2000 215
MGTA3000 1500 1250 2600 3000 215
MGTA4000 1500 1850 2800 4000 260
MGTA5000 1500 1850 2800 5000 260
MGTA6000 1500 1850 2800 5000 260
Halgan Installation Requirements
Halgan Pty Ltd  - 10012017 Page 6
3.4 Trade Waste Sampling Point (TWSP)